4-1
itle
bjec
tho
yw
s ()
eato
OCI

Packaging
SMD.5
Ordering Information
RAD LEVEL SCREENING LEVEL PART NUMBER/BRAND
10K Engineering samples FSGYE035D1
100K TXV FSGYE035R3
100K Space FSGYE035R4
TM
D
G
S
FSGYE035R Rev. A1
FSGYE035R
Absolute Maximum Ratings TC = 25oC, Unless Otherwise Specified
 FSGYE035R UNITS
Drain to Source Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VDS 60 V